Orange County Arts & Cultural Affairs
2009-10 Cultural Tourism Program

Large Request Final Scores

Ranking | $ Available
Olympic
Average
Organization Project Request Ranking Score $900,000
Orlando Museum of Art Changing Landscapes, Changing Visions $128,000 1 92.375 $772,000
Otronicon v.5: Converging Art, Technology, Education and
Orlando Science Center Entertainment $100,000 2 91.625| $672,000
Auspicious Vision: Edward Wales Root and American
Mennello Museum Modernism: Pollock, Hopper, Rothko $139,123 3 91.571 $532,877
Orlando Shakespeare Shakespeare Repertory $150,000 4 91.333 $382,877
Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra presents the 2009-2010
Orlando Philharmonic Super Series $150,000 5 90.875 $232,877
balance after
Enzian Theater 2010 Florida Film Festival $150,000 6 90.143 $82,877 full funding
Assoc. to Preserve Eatonville "A Year-Long Celebration of Zora Neale Hurston's Legacy" $150,000 7 90.125|
Orlando Ballet School's International Summer Intensive
Orlando Ballet Program 2010. $100,000 8 88.625
|
TOTAL FUNDING REQUESTED $1,067,123
FUNDING AVAILABLE $900,000 $115,209
Total balance from
Percent of requests that can be funded with the dollar amount available: 84%

United Arts of Central Florida

9/18/09

Insufficient score to be eligible for funding (below 80)

large, medium, and

small pools after all
eligible fully-funded
projects.

LARGE REQUESTS



Orange County Arts & Cultural Affairs

2009-10 Cultural Tourism Program
Medium Request Final Scores

Ranking | $ Available

Olympic
Average
Organization Project Request Ranking Score $400,000
Bach Festival Society 75th Anniversary Celebration $75,000 1 92.0004 $325,000
Orlando Repertory Theatre 4th Annual Target Family Theatre Festival $75,000 2 90.750) $250,000
19th Annual Orlando International Fringe Theatre
Orlando Fringe Festival Festival $75,000 3 90.0008 $175,000
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation 09-10 Garden Theatre Season $75,000 4 85.125] $100,000 pajance
after full
Central Florida Ballet World Ballet Competition $75,000 5 84.429] $25,000 funding
I
TOTAL FUNDING REQUESTED $375,000
FUNDING AVAILABLE $400,000
Percent of requests that can be funded with the dollar amount available: 107% $115,209

United Arts of Central Florida
9/18/09

Insufficient score to be eligible for funding (below 80)

Total balance from
large, medium, and

small pools after all
eligible fully-funded
projects.

MEDIUM REQUESTS



Orange County Arts & Cultural Affairs

2009-10 Cultural Tourism Program
Small Request Final Scores

Ranking $ Available

Olympic
Average
Organization Project Request Ranking Score $200,000
Hannibal Square Heritage Center 12-Month Visiting
Crealdé School of Art Exhibition Series $40,000 1 tie 88.000) $160,000
Mad Cow Theatre The 8th Annual Orlando Cabaret Festival $40,000 1 tie 88.000) $120,000
Global Peace Film Festival 2010 Global Peace Film Festival $40,000 2 87.625) $80,000
The Wells'Built Florida Juneteenth & Jazz Music
PAST, Inc. Festival $40,000 3 83.857 $40,000
Festival of Orchestras Lang Lang $25,000 4 82.5004 $15,000 pajance
after full
Maitland Art Center Maitland Art Center Celebrate Sculpture $7,668 5 75.3750 $7,332 funding
TOTAL FUNDING REQUESTED $222,668
FUNDING AVAILABLE $200,000
$115,209
Percent of requests which can be funded with the dollar amount available: 90% Total balance from

United Arts of Central Florida

9/18/09

Insufficient score to be eligible for funding (below 75)

large, medium, and

small pools after all
eligible fully-funded
projects.

SMALL REQUESTS



